
 
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF STUDY AND RESEARCH IN LAW, RANCHI 

 

APPLICATION FORM 

 

 

Full-Time / Part-Time Ph.D. Programme 

 

 

 

1) COURSE APPLIED (Anyone): 

□ Full-Time Ph.D. in Law 

□ Part-Time Ph.D. in Law 

□Full-time Inter-disciplinary Ph.D. 

□Part-time Inter-disciplinary Ph.D. 

 

*The candidates applying for Full-time/Part-time Inter-disciplinary Ph.D. shall mandatorily possess LL.B. 

degree along with the Master’s degree. 
 

2.) NAME OF THE CANDIDATE:    
 

 
 

2) Date of birth(DD/MM/YYYY) : ________________ Age (in years):    

 

(Attested photo copy of certificates to be enclosed) 

 

3) Whether ST/SC/OBC or Differently abled:-    

(Attested photo copy of certificates) 

 

4.) Nationality and Domicile:-    
 

5.) Father’s / Husband’s Name:   
 

6.)     Details of examination passed (Attested photo copy of certificates to be enclosed):- 
 

EXAMINATION 

PASSED 
INSTITUTION SUBJECT PERCENTAGE IN 

AGGREGATE 

YEAR OF 

PASSING 

     

     

     

 

7.)  UGC – NET/SLET/SET (Year of Passing): _____________ 

 (Attach Certificate) 

 



8.)  Address of the candidate for Correspondence with contact number: -    
 
 

 
 
 

9.) Permanent Home Address: -    
 
 
 

10.) Contact Telephone Number:-    

 

11.) E-mail Address: - __________________________________________________________ 

 

12.) Application fee – 3,000/- for Gen/OBC and 2,500/- for SC/ST 

 

                UTR  NO.                                                BANK                                         DATE 

 

No Objection Certificate from employer, if employed, shall be attached by the candidate (if applied for 

Post Graduate Diploma in Tribal Law only) 
 

 

I hereby declare that the particulars furnished in the application are true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge. 

Enclosures:-  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

Place:- 

Date:- Signature of the applicant 

 

 
 


